Facultad
BIOQUIMICAS
AGRARIAS

ARQUITECTURA

AGROTECNICA
ECONOMICAS
INGENIERIA
DERECHO

C. POLITICA

C. MEDICAS
HUMANIDADES
PSICOLOGIA
SUPERIOR
ODONTOLOGIA
POLITECNICO
VETERINARIA
SEDE GREMIAL
TOTAL
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TOTALES

18
28
35
30
36
87

39
125
69
51
111

117
24
37

809



	Hoja1

